Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Waste Contracts

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Establishment

Waste Prevention
Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Professional Meetings - Wilton
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings
Equipment and Services
Travel and Transport

Travel and Transport

Other Fees (HOSPITALITY)

Month:

Payment Date
23/05/2018
23/05/2018
23/05/2018
23/05/2018
28/05/2018
04/06/2018
22/05/2018
01/06/2018

May 14

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-41399945
2-41399945
2-95699839
2-38868853
2-35201671
2-70410828
1-92245907
1-84380744

£41.50 REVENUE
£64.45 REVENUE
£538.80 REVENUE
£170.00 REVENUE
£12.99 REVENUE
£252.50 REVENUE
£9.80 REVENUE
£7.35 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Virgin Trains

Virgin Trains

Chartered Institute of Waste Management
Virgin Trains

Amazon UK

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

RAIL FARE

TESCO STORES



