Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) Month: May 14

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area	Transaction				
Categorisation Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amou	nt Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal Waste Contracts	Professional Meetings - Wilton	23/05/2018	2-41399945	£41.50 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	23/05/2018	2-41399945	£64.45 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	23/05/2018	2-95699839 £	538.80 REVENUE	Chartered Institute of Waste Management
Waste Disposal Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	23/05/2018	2-38868853 £	170.00 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal Establishment	Equipment and Services	28/05/2018	2-35201671	£12.99 REVENUE	Amazon UK
Waste Disposal Waste Prevention	Travel and Transport	04/06/2018	2-70410828 £	252.50 REVENUE	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
Waste Disposal Establishment	Travel and Transport	22/05/2018	1-92245907	£9.80 REVENUE	RAIL FARE
Waste Disposal Establishment	Other Fees (HOSPITALITY)	01/06/2018	1-84380744	£7.35 REVENUE	TESCO STORES